Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Smith - (719900) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.26
2:35.64
2:37.55
2:38.64
2:38.81
2:38.97
2:39.41
2:42.04
2:42.11
2:43.12
2:46.00
2:47.87
2:51.56

2:55.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.26
2:35.64
2:43.12
2:37.55
2:39.41
2:38.81
2:42.04
2:38.97

2:42.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

536
532
512
502
500
499
495
471
470
462
438
424
397
370

WA Pts

536
532
462
512
495
500
471
499
470

Round

m I m m™m I I I I I I

I I I T

Round

H

-

N

I

Date

25/01/20
26/01/19
06/08/16
28/02/15
23/01/16
26/07/15
07/05/16
26/07/15
07/06/15
06/08/16
08/03/14
16/03/13
26/05/13
09/06/13

Date

25/01/20
26/01/19
06/08/16
06/08/16
07/05/16
23/01/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
07/06/15

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

2015 North West Regional Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

Lancashire County Championships

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

2015 North West Regional Championships

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Liverpool
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Swansea

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Clitheroe
Clitheroe

Clitheroe

Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Clitheroe

Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Club Swam Under

Clitheroe
Clitheroe
Clitheroe
Clitheroe
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.64
2:46.00
2:55.63
2:51.56

2:47.87

Copyright 2024

438

370

424

I I I I T

28/02/15
08/03/14
09/06/13
26/05/13
16/03/13

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Liverpool

Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



