Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Smith - (719900) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.26	536	Н	25/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Clitheroe	1
2:35.64	532	Н	26/01/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Clitheroe	1
2:37.55	512	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Clitheroe	1
2:38.64	502	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:38.81	500	Н	23/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
2:38.97	499	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pioneer 79	1
2:39.41	495	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
2:42.04	471	F	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pioneer 79	1
2:42.11	470	Н	07/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
2:43.12	462	F	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Clitheroe	1
2:46.00	438	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
2:47.87	424	Н	16/03/13	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Pioneer 79	1
2:51.56	397	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Pioneer 79	1
2:55.63	370	Н	09/06/13	BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1

Swims in Date Order

WA Pts 536 532	Round H	Date 25/01/20	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
		25/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manahastar	Olithe even	
532	н			Manchester	Clitheroe	1
		26/01/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Clitheroe	1
462	F	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Clitheroe	1
512	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Clitheroe	1
495	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
500	Н	23/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
471	F	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pioneer 79	1
499	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pioneer 79	1
470	Н	07/06/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
	512 495 500 471 499	512 H 495 F 500 H 471 F 499 H	512 H 06/08/16 495 F 07/05/16 500 H 23/01/16 471 F 26/07/15 499 H 26/07/15	512H06/08/16Swim Wales Summer Nationals495F07/05/16Manchester Open Meet 2016500H23/01/16Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships471F26/07/15Swim Wales Summer Open Meet499H26/07/15Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	512H06/08/16Swim Wales Summer NationalsSwansea495F07/05/16Manchester Open Meet 2016Manchester500H23/01/16Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & ChampionshipsManchester471F26/07/15Swim Wales Summer Open MeetSwansea499H26/07/15Swim Wales Summer Open MeetSwansea	512H06/08/16Swim Wales Summer NationalsSwanseaClitheroe495F07/05/16Manchester Open Meet 2016ManchesterPioneer 79500H23/01/16Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & ChampionshipsManchesterPioneer 79471F26/07/15Swim Wales Summer Open MeetSwanseaPioneer 79499H26/07/15Swim Wales Summer Open MeetSwanseaPioneer 79

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

2:38.64	502	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:46.00	438	Н	08/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
2:55.63	370	Н	09/06/13	BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships	Manchester	Pioneer 79	1
2:51.56	397	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Pioneer 79	1
2:47.87	424	Н	16/03/13	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Pioneer 79	1

Page 2 / 2